COMPETITION MIXED GREENSOMES ANY COMBINATION

DATE 11" June 2023
ENTRIES 44 x Players @ £4 per Player

44 x Players @ £1 per Player

CLUB LEVY @ 15%

PRIZE BALANCE

15'S Jamieson & A Craft

2" T Almond & C Almond

39A Croft & A Stern

4" D Whaplington & C McCracken
5x2’'s @ £8 per 2 (E4 per player)

(J Mackinder, A Mackinder, R Sanders, J Williams, S Jamieson
A Craft, N Saunders, K Saunders, A Cox & D Herkes)

TOTAL INCOME
TOTAL EXPENDITURE
BALANCE

Paul Sirrell

Competitions Secretary
Blankney Golf Club

£176.00

£ 44.00

£ 30.00
£150.00
£ 60.00 (£30 per player)
£ 40.00 (£20 per player)
£ 30.00 (£15 per player)
£ 20.00 (£10 per player)

£ 40.00

£220.00
£220.00

£0.00



