

COMPETITION	MIXED GREENSOMES ANY COMBINATION		
DATE	11 <sup>th</sup> June 2023		
ENTRIES	44 x Players @ £4 per Player	=	£176.00
	44 x Players @ £1 per Player	=	£ 44.00
CLUB LEVY @ 15%		=	£ 30.00
PRIZE BALANCE		=	£150.00
1 <sup>st</sup> S Jamieson & A Craft		=	£ 60.00 (£30 per player)
2 <sup>nd</sup> T Almond & C Almond		=	£ 40.00 (£20 per player)
3 <sup>rd</sup> A Croft & A Stern		=	£ 30.00 (£15 per player)
4 <sup>th</sup> D Whaplington & C McCracken		=	£ 20.00 (£10 per player)
5 x 2's @ £8 per 2 (£4 per player) (J Mackinder, A Mackinder, R Sanders, J Williams, S Jamieson A Craft, N Saunders, K Saunders, A Cox & D Herkes)		=	£ 40.00

TOTAL INCOME	=	£220.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	=	£220.00
BALANCE	=	£0.00

Paul Sirrell Competitions Secretary Blankney Golf Club